fﬁ, For Your Nails

Manicure

French Manicure

Hot Stone Manicure w/Paraffin Treatment
Dead Sea Salt Glow Manicure

w/ Paraffin Treatment

No Chip Manicure

No Chip French Manicure

Spa Pedicure

French Pedicure

Hot Stone Pedicure w/ Paraffin Treatment
Dead Sea Salt Glow Pedicure

w/ Paraffin Treatment

Mint healing Pedicure

Reflexology Fool Massage (30 min.)

No Chip Pedicure

Paraffin Treatment

Polish Changed

Toe Polish Changed

Full Set

Sculptured Acrylics « Full Set
Refill

Pink & White French « Full Set
Pink & White French . Fill
Dipping gel

French dipping gel

PACKAGES

Manicure and Spa Pedicure

Hot Stone Manicure and Pedicure

Dead Sea Salt Glow Manicure & Pedicure
Fill and Pedicure

Pedicure & 30 min. Reflexology

Foot Massage

514
$18
$25
$25

$35
$45
526
$30
$45
$45

336
$35
$55
58
58
$10

$28
$40
$18
$45
$30
$35
$45

$40
$65
365
$44

$49
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REFRESHING FACIAL

Designed to refresh the skin and remove its dull dry
cells. The refreshing facial is a must for keeping the
radiance of your smooth, soft skin

TREATMENT TIME: 1 hour $40

SPA FACIAL

This luxurious Facial is designed to smooth and soften
your complexion as it destresses your entire body. You
will enjoy a thorough skin cleansing extremely soothing
to the face, a neck and shoulder massage, a relaxing
steam inhalation therapy, an exfoliation treatment and
our plantoner mask fortified with soothing plant extracts
You'll also benefit from a skin smoothing hand and
arm massage to the elbows. Emerge from this deep
relaxing facial with smooth, soft skin thal is glowing
with radiant health.

TREATMENT TIME: 75 minutes $65

CORRECTIVE FACIAL

Designed to correct distressed skin. Your personalized
skin assessment is followed by a deep pore cleansing
and thorough exfoliation under steam to sweep away
dulling surface cells. You'll also enjoy a therapeutic
massage of the face, neck and shoulders, A clearing
gel concentrate and a mask designed lo  correct
any specific problems you may be expenencing. This
relaxing bul serous skin care treatment should be
repeated monthly.

TREATMENT TIME: 75 minutes  $55

BACK TREATMENT

Essential maintenance for a smooth, clear back.
This treatment begins with a deep cleansing with
one gentle body scrub, and ends with our enzyme
therapy under steam. Your back, shoulders and
upper arms are relaxed with an oriental accupres-
sure massage.

TREATMENT TIME: 1 hour $55

ROSACEA TREATMENT FACIAL

Clients are in desperate need of a solution to
this irritated, sensitive, highly visible skin care
problem. You can enjoy a creamy, calming and
soothing cleansing that is topped off by a green
lea mask layered above our gel concentrate which
is rich in active ingredients.

TREATMENT TIME: 75 minutes  $55
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QF
Massage is an expernience for the full body! There are
many lypes of massages oul there lo help bring your
body into balance by increasing your body's circulation,
decreasing stress and reducing muscle tension.

WE OFFER THE FOLLOWING MASSAGES:

SWEDISH

The contemporary slyle of massage utilizing all natural
oils to calm and sooth your muscles, helping decrease
the harmful effects of stress on your body.

DEEP TISSUE

A massage that uses techniques to get relief from
constant tight, taut muscles to help decrease pain in
those areas. These techniques are often integrated
with a Swedish massage for both relaxation and help
to work out ight muscle areas like the shoulders, neck
and low back

HOT STONE

This massage uses heated basall stones and all natural
oils lo work deep into your muscle lissues, through it's
many Swedish massage moves it helps to bring balance
to your mind, body and spint.

Deep Tissue Massage (halfl hour) $40
Deep Tissue, Full Body Massage (one hour) $65
Hot Stone Body Massage $75
M’iis Body Contour Wrap $65

90 Minute Massage $90
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1, Our Other Services

Lip $8
Chin $10
Eyebrow Shaping $10
Hand or Foot $12
Neck $18
Shoulders $18
Full Leg Wax $60 and up
Full Leg w/ Basic Bikini $90 and up
Full Leg w/ Brazilian $105 and up
Basic Bikini $35 and up
Brazilian $45 and up
Lower Leg Wax $30 and up
Upper Leg w/ Bikini Wax $60 and up
Full Arm Wax $40 and up
Half Arm Wax $25 and up
Under Arm Wax $18
Face Wax (Sides, Lips, Chin & Brows) $30
Complete Back $40 and up
Back Patch $15
Breast $15
Chest $35 and up

Please let us know if you are using Retina-A,
Celap-C, Alpha-Hydroxy, Acutane or Renova
before your appointment. We strongly
recommend no exposure to the sun for 24
hours before / after waxing.

Gift Certificates Available! Please visit ourspa
or call for more information.



	mmenu1
	mmenu2
	mmenu3
	mmenu4

